
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Consideration of a Contract with American Process Group, LLC
City Council is requested to consider a contract with American Process Group, LLC in the amount of
$885,773 and authorize appropriate City Official(s) to execute all necessary documents.
(Recommended by the Finance Committee.)

File #: 2024-148, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

